
.

Squad Entry Name Average Hdcp 1st gm 2nd gm 3rd gm Total Total
per game Scratch Hdcp Payout

1 S10 S34 J C Proulx 176 44 214 203 267 684 816 $144.00

2 S10 S29 Bob Bradford 171 49 193 246 222 661 808 $125.00

3 S1 S2 Dan Proulx 191 29 279 242 183 704 791 $115.00

4 S4 S13 Mike Denis 200 20 229 258 236 723 783 $95.00

5 S13 S46 Jim Hutchinson 187 33 206 227 247 680 779 $80.00

6 S2 S7 Ray Daly 190 30 235 223 225 683 773 $75.00

7 S9 S27 Jim Hutchinson 187 33 192 205 264 661 760

8 S9 S30 James Girton 105 115 112 149 152 413 758 $60.00

9 S14 S51 Gilles Roy 200 20 258 234 203 695 755 $55.00

10 S1 S5 Marco Proulx 207 13 259 237 216 712 751 $50.00

11 S7 S21 Stephane Parson 191 29 249 182 223 654 741 $45.00

12 S1 S4 Dwaine Dugas 175 45 203 198 200 601 736 $40.00

13 S5 S18 Dwaine Dugas 175 45 226 222 150 598 733

14 S11 S35 Pascal Marion 195 25 233 258 162 653 728

15 S12 S45 Dave Wiskowski 220 0 232 256 239 727 727

16 S2 S11 James Girton 105 115 147 98 128 373 718

17 S14 S50 Vincent Lacasse 157 63 189 172 168 529 718

18 S12 S42 Nelson Harvey 169 51 203 174 182 559 712

19 S1 S3 Joe Badali 147 73 163 158 170 491 710

20 S3 S15 Alain Gauthier 167 53 185 177 188 550 709

21 S12 S41 J R Beaudoin 199 21 161 247 235 643 706

22 S11 S36 Luc Gendron 210 10 217 224 234 675 705

23 S12 S23 Bob Delabio 179 41 204 201 174 579 702

24 S5 S19 Joe Badali 147 73 156 124 202 482 701

25 S2 S10 Stephane Parson 191 29 195 180 237 612 699

26 S12 S26 Mike Denis 200 20 193 224 219 636 696

27 S9 S33 Dave Sabourin 171 49 147 180 216 543 690

28 S12 S24 Dwaine Dugas 175 45 165 200 190 555 690

29 S14 S48 Dave Sabourin 171 49 209 118 213 540 687

30 S9 S31 Kasondra White 133 87 118 156 147 421 682

31 S7 S22 Brad St-Pierre 153 67 145 167 168 480 681

32 S2 S9 Craig Cohen 199 21 182 218 215 615 678

33 S9 S25 Max Francisco 171 49 179 183 168 530 677

34 S2 S6 Cheryl Daly 195 25 200 212 188 600 675

35 S2 S12 Tim Townson 174 46 195 160 182 537 675

36 S10 S38 Joe Badali 147 73 122 151 179 452 671

37 S9 S32 Tim Townson 174 46 198 182 152 532 670

38 S14 S47 Aaron Holmes 211 9 190 246 206 642 669

39 S14 S49 Ann King 178 42 147 204 192 543 669

40 S12 S43 Ann King 178 42 168 207 163 538 664

41 S1 S8 Alain Gauthier 167 53 163 157 181 501 660

42 S4 S17 James Romeo 199 21 258 178 160 596 659

43 S7 S20 Pierre Gratton 180 40 166 205 161 532 652

44 S10 S39 Pat Leblanc 210 10 204 217 190 611 641

45 S10 S28 Fritz Schmidt 185 35 190 168 171 529 634

46 S4 S16 Nelson Harvey 169 51 164 149 160 473 626

47 S11 S40 Nelson Harvey 169 51 168 162 137 467 620

48 S12 S44 Tim Lalonde 195 25 174 173 180 527 602

49 S10 S37 Luc Leblanc 191 29 174 169 168 511 598

50 S2 S14 Phil Gervais 185 35 122 162 188 472 577

51 S1 S1 Craig Cohen 199 21 139 170 194 503 566

52 S16 S52 Gaston Gorley 177 43 113 112 139 364 493
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Squad Entry Name Average Hdcp 1st gm 2nd gm 3rd gm Total
per game Scratch

1 S12 S45 Dave Wiskowski 220 0 232 256 239 727 Plaque

2 S4 S13 Mike Denis 200 20 229 258 236 723

3 S1 S5 Marco Proulx 207 13 259 237 216 712

4 S1 S2 Dan Proulx 191 29 279 242 183 704

5 S14 S51 Gilles Roy 200 20 258 234 203 695

6 S10 S34 J C Proulx 176 44 214 203 267 684

7 S2 S7 Ray Daly 190 30 235 223 225 683

8 S13 S46 Jim Hutchinson 187 33 206 227 247 680

9 S11 S36 Luc Gendron 210 10 217 224 234 675

10 S9 S27 Jim Hutchinson 187 33 192 205 264 661

11 S10 S29 Bob Bradford 171 49 193 246 222 661

12 S7 S21 Stephane Parson 191 29 249 182 223 654

13 S11 S35 Pascal Marion 195 25 233 258 162 653

14 S12 S41 J R Beaudoin 199 21 161 247 235 643

15 S14 S47 Aaron Holmes 211 9 190 246 206 642

16 S12 S26 Mike Denis 200 20 193 224 219 636

17 S2 S9 Craig Cohen 199 21 182 218 215 615

18 S2 S10 Stephane Parson 191 29 195 180 237 612

19 S10 S39 Pat Leblanc 210 10 204 217 190 611

20 S1 S4 Dwaine Dugas 175 45 203 198 200 601

21 S2 S6 Cheryl Daly 195 25 200 212 188 600

22 S5 S18 Dwaine Dugas 175 45 226 222 150 598

23 S4 S17 James Romeo 199 21 258 178 160 596

24 S12 S23 Bob Delabio 179 41 204 201 174 579

25 S12 S42 Nelson Harvey 169 51 203 174 182 559

26 S12 S24 Dwaine Dugas 175 45 165 200 190 555

27 S3 S15 Alain Gauthier 167 53 185 177 188 550

28 S14 S49 Ann King 178 42 147 204 192 543

29 S9 S33 Dave Sabourin 171 49 147 180 216 543

30 S14 S48 Dave Sabourin 171 49 209 118 213 540

31 S12 S43 Ann King 178 42 168 207 163 538

32 S2 S12 Tim Townson 174 46 195 160 182 537

33 S9 S32 Tim Townson 174 46 198 182 152 532

34 S7 S20 Pierre Gratton 180 40 166 205 161 532

35 S9 S25 Max Francisco 171 49 179 183 168 530

36 S10 S28 Fritz Schmidt 185 35 190 168 171 529

37 S14 S50 Vincent Lacasse 157 63 189 172 168 529

38 S12 S44 Tim Lalonde 195 25 174 173 180 527

39 S10 S37 Luc Leblanc 191 29 174 169 168 511

40 S1 S1 Craig Cohen 199 21 139 170 194 503

41 S1 S8 Alain Gauthier 167 53 163 157 181 501

42 S1 S3 Joe Badali 147 73 163 158 170 491

43 S5 S19 Joe Badali 147 73 156 124 202 482

44 S7 S22 Brad St-Pierre 153 67 145 167 168 480

45 S4 S16 Nelson Harvey 169 51 164 149 160 473

46 S2 S14 Phil Gervais 185 35 122 162 188 472

47 S11 S40 Nelson Harvey 169 51 168 162 137 467

48 S10 S38 Joe Badali 147 73 122 151 179 452

49 S9 S31 Kasondra White 133 87 118 156 147 421

50 S9 S30 James Girton 105 115 112 149 152 413

51 S2 S11 James Girton 105 115 147 98 128 373

52 S16 S52 Gaston Gorley 177 43 113 112 139 364
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